Peewees:Port City Signs — Kevin Parker--Chris Lavalle—Dustin Tazalaar
Brooklyn Bagels — Zac McLoed--Kent VVandervrede—Justin Sheild
Waterstone Insurance - Nic Carlson--Dan Tardani—JD Holmes
Langlois Stores — Levi Luebke--John Walsh—Diane Tobor
Scentlok —Nate Studer--Michelle Kelly—Vendy Peterson
Tiny Toes — Thad Johnson--John Backus—Alex Wagner

Bantams: Husky Cuts - Todd Riker--Jay Keesen
Looma Expressions - Thad Johnson--Ryan Pratt
Realistic Photography — Mark Schohl--Granger Nyboer
Sytsema Funeral Homes — Luke Kordecki--Michael Lyons

Juniors:Classic Stamp and Sign — Ryan Moser

Motiv — Todd Riker
Priority Auto — Brett Strunk

Monday, Nov 18

6:30 pm  Tiny Toes v. Scentlok Peewee Practice
7:30 pm  Looma v. Realistic Bantam Game
8:30 pm  Priority v. Motiv Junior Game
Wednesday, Nov 20
5:30 pm  Waterstone v. Brooklyn Peewee Practice
6:30 pm  Port City v. Langlois Peewee Practice
7:30 pm  Husky Cuts v. Sytsema Bantam Game
8:30 pm  Priority v. Classic Junior Game

NO GAMES THE WEEK OF THANKSGIVING

Monday, Dec 2

6:30 pm  Langlois v. Waterstone Peewee Practice
7:30 pm  Looma v. Sytsema Bantams Game
8:30 pm  Motiv v. Priority Junior Game
Wednesday, Dec 4
5:30 pm  Brooklyn v. Scentlok Peewee Practice
6:30 pm  Port City v. Tiny Toes Peewee Practice
7:30 pm  Husky Cuts v. Realistic Bantam Game
8:30 pm  Motiv v. Classic Junior Game

Monday, Dec 9
6:30 pm  Brookyln v. Port City Peewee Game

7:30 pm  Husky Cuts v. Looma Bantams Game
8:30 pm  Classic v. Priority Junior Game



Wednesday, Dec 11
5:30 pm  Tiny Toes v. Waterstone
6:30 pm  Langlois v. Scentlok
7:30 pm  Sytsema v. Realistic
8:30 pm  Classic v. Motiv

Monday, Dec 16
6:30 pm  Tiny Toes v. Brooklyn
7:30 pm  Realistic v. Looma
8:30 pm  Priority v. Motiv

Wednesday, Dec 18
5:30 pm  Waterstone v. Port City
6:30 pm  Scentlok v. Langlois
7:30 pm  Husky Cuts v. Sytsema
8:30 pm  Priority v. Classic

Monday, Dec 23---Optional fun skate for all teams scheduled

6:30 pm  Tiny Toes v. Langlois
7:30 pm  Looma v. Sytsema
8:30 pm  Motiv v. Priority

Monday, Dec 30---Optional fun skate for all teams scheduled

5:30 pm  Scentlok v. Port City

6:30 pm  Waterstone v. Brooklyn Bagels

7:30 pm  Realistic v. Husky Cuts
8:30 pm  Motiv v. Classic

Monday, Jan 6
6:30 pm  Waterstone v. Scentlok

7:30 pm  Husky v. Looma
8:30 pm  Classic v. Priority

Wednesday, Jan 8
5:30 pm Langlois v. Brooklyn
6:30 pm  Tiny Toes v. Port City
7:30 pm  Realistic v. Sytsema
8:30 pm  Classic v. Motiv

Monday, Jan 13 -PICTURE DAY
6:30 pm  Scentlok v. Tiny Toes
7:30 pm  Realistic v. Looma
8:30 pm  Priority v. Classic

Wednesday, Jan 15-PICTURE DAY
5:30 pm  Waterstone v. Brooklyn
6:30 pm  Langlois v. Port City
7:30 pm  Husky Cuts v. Sytsema
8:30 pm  Priority v. Motiv
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Monday, Jan 20

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Wednesday, Jan 22

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, Jan 27
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7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Wednesday, Jan 29

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, Feb 3
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Wednesday, Feb 5

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, Feb 10

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Waterstone v. Langlois
Looma v. Sytsema
Motiv v. Priority

Scentlok v. Brooklyn
Tiny Toes v. Port City
Husky Cuts v. Realistic
Motiv v. Classic

Brookyn v. Port City
Husky Cuts v. Looma
Classic v. Priority

Waterstone v. Tiny Toes
Scentlok v. Langlois
Sytsema v. Realistic
Classic v. Motiv

Brooklyn v. Tiny Toes
Realistic v. Looma
Priority v. Classic

Port City v. Waterstone
Langlois v. Scentlok
Sytsema v. Husky Cuts
Priority v. Motiv

Langlois v. Tiny Toes
Sytsema v. Looma
Motiv v. Classic

Wednesday, Feb 12

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, Feb 17

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Port City v. Scentlok
Waterstone v. Brooklyn Bagels
Realistic v. Husky Cuts

Motiv v. Priority

Scentlok v. Waterstone
Looma v. Husky Cut
Classic v. Priority
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Wednesday, Feb 19

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, Feb 24
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Brooklyn v. Langlois
Port City v. Tiny Toes
Realistic v. Sytsema
Classic v. Motiv

Tiny Toes v. Scentlok
Realistic v. Looma
Priority v. Motiv

Wednesday, Feb 26

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, Mar 3
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Wednesday, Mar 5

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, Mar 10

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Waterstone v. Brooklyn
Port City v. Langlois
Husky Cuts v. Sytsema
Priority v. Classic

Waterstone v. Langlois
Sytsema v. Looma
Motiv v. Priority

Brooklyn v. Scentlok
Port City v. Tiny Toes
Husky Cuts v. Realistic
MOtiv v. Classic

Peewee Playoff game #1 v #6 winner to finals

Looma v. Husky Cuts
Classic v. Priority

Wednesday, Mar 12

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, Mar 17

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Peewee Playoff game #2 v. #5
Peewee Playoff game #3 v. #4
Bantam Playoff Game #1 v. #4

Classic v. Motiv
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Game 1
Bantams
Junior

Game 2
Game 3
Bantam
Junior

Peewee Semi’s winner2v5 v. winner of 3v4  Game 4

Bantam Playoff Game #2 v. #3

Bantams

Junior Playoff Game#2 in points v. #3 in pointsJunior
Junior Seed 1 gets 1% round bye

Wednesday, Mar 19—Championship Day

5:30 pm  Peewee Championship Game--Winner of Game 1 v. winner game 4
6:45 pm Bantam Championship Game
Junior Championship Game

8:10 pm
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